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Jerneja Kopitara 35, Novi Sad
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Hodnik

Kupatilo

Spavaca soba

Terasa

Dnevna sa trpezarijom
Kuhinja

1.88
3.66
6.92
3.35

18.99

4.00
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JERNEJA KOPITARA

PREZIDENT D.O.O.

Jevrejska 23 | 21000 Novi Sad | Srbija
+381216616179 | +38163 475 786
prezident.co.rs | prezident.direkcija@gmail.com

UKUPNA NETO POVRSINA

38.82m°



